
























620.235

101.124

142.936

501.683

114.311

1.216.264

2.705.248

Vanilla

Textile

Titanium ore

Nickel

Cloves

Others

TOTAL

Ni

Co

103.953

599.877

119.605

272.645

112.956

3.150.553

4.364.674

Medicine

Petroleum

Hosiery fabrics

Rice

Palm oil

Others

TOTAL
















































